Speldhurst Parish Council Current Year

Unity Trust Mastercard

List of Payments made between 01/04/2025 and 31/10/2025

Date Paid

02/04/2025
08/04/2025
11/04/2025
16/04/2025
30/04/2025
02/05/2025
13/05/2025
13/05/2025
19/05/2025
02/06/2025
04/06/2025
10/06/2025
13/06/2025
25/06/2025
02/07/2025
08/07/2025
15/07/2025
18/07/2025
22/07/2025
30/07/2025
02/08/2025
04/08/2025
23/08/2025
02/09/2025
08/09/2025
10/09/2025
10/09/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
17/10/2025
21/10/2025
28/10/2025
29/10/2025

Payee Name

Unity Trust Bank

Sainsbury's

Amazon Business

Amazon Business

Langton Green Service Station
Unity Trust Bank

Amazon Business

Amazon Business

Wickes

Unity Trust Bank

Trade Point

BP

Amazon Business

Langton Green Service Station
Unity Trust Bank

Wickes

Unity Trust Current A/c
Amazon Business

Quick Fix UK Ltd

Langton Green Service Station
Unity Trust Bank

B&Q

Amazon Business

Unity Trust Bank

Langton Green Service Station
Sainsbury's

SLCC Enterprises Ltd

KALC

Amazon Business

Amazon Business

Amazon Business

Amazon Business

Amazon Business

Amazon Business

Royal British Legion Poppy Sho
Go Outdoors

Amazon Business

Langton Green Service Station

Reference Amount Paid
DD 9.00
MC470 31.20
MC471 119.98
MC472 314.91
MC473 46.96
DD 9.00
MC474 222.09
MC475 19.99
MC476 42.10
DD 9.00
MC477 4.98
MC478 24.26
MC481 29.99
MC479 36.81
DD 9.00
MC480 6.40
CreditCard 75.05
MC483 16.99
MC482 7.00
MC484 49.61
DD 9.00
MC485 14.00
MC486 10.62
DD 9.00
MC487 58.74
MC488 26.00
MC489 144.00
MC492 168.00
MC493 28.99
MC494 15.68
MC495 27.02
MC496 6.64
MC497 2.80
MC494 -7.84
MC491 100.00
MC490 55.00
MC498 27.50
MC499 58.47

Transaction Detail

Monthly Credit Card

Garden Sacks

Barrier Componets-Gate Closer
Natural Roundup Weed Killer
Fuel for Van

Monthly Credit Card Charge
Portable PA

Water Filter Jug

Gravel, Grass Seed and Sacks
Monthly Credit Card Charge
Electric Socket for Pavilion
Petrol for Machinery
Laminator

Fuel for Van

Monthly Credit Card Charge
Fly and Wasp Spray
Reversal

USB Sticks

Key Cut

Fuel for Van

Monthly Credit Card Charge
Hammerite Paint

Picture Frames

Monthly Credit Card Charge
Fuel

Garden Sacks

ILCA Registration

Clerk's Conference

Weed Killer

Photocopying Paper

Velcro TapeBatteriesDuct Tape
Mouse Mats

Safety Goggles

Refund for Damaged Paper
Donation for Wreaths

Go Outdoors

Headphones

Fuel




