Speldhurst Parish Council Current Year

Unity Trust Mastercard

List of Payments made between 01/04/2025 and 31/10/2025

Date Paid	Payee Name	Reference	Amount Paid	Transaction Detail
02/04/2025	Unity Trust Bank	DD	9.00	Monthly Credit Card
08/04/2025	Sainsbury's	MC470	31.20	Garden Sacks
11/04/2025	Amazon Business	MC471	119.98	Barrier Componets-Gate Closer
16/04/2025	Amazon Business	MC472	314.91	Natural Roundup Weed Killer
30/04/2025	Langton Green Service Station	MC473	46.96	Fuel for Van
02/05/2025	Unity Trust Bank	DD	9.00	Monthly Credit Card Charge
13/05/2025	Amazon Business	MC474	222.09	Portable PA
13/05/2025	Amazon Business	MC475	19.99	Water Filter Jug
19/05/2025	Wickes	MC476	42.10	Gravel, Grass Seed and Sacks
02/06/2025	Unity Trust Bank	DD	9.00	Monthly Credit Card Charge
04/06/2025	Trade Point	MC477	4.98	Electric Socket for Pavilion
10/06/2025	BP	MC478	24.26	Petrol for Machinery
13/06/2025	Amazon Business	MC481	29.99	Laminator
25/06/2025	Langton Green Service Station	MC479	36.81	Fuel for Van
02/07/2025	Unity Trust Bank	DD	9.00	Monthly Credit Card Charge
08/07/2025	Wickes	MC480	6.40	Fly and Wasp Spray
15/07/2025	Unity Trust Current A/c	CreditCard	75.05	Reversal
18/07/2025	Amazon Business	MC483	16.99	USB Sticks
22/07/2025	Quick Fix UK Ltd	MC482	7.00	Key Cut
30/07/2025	Langton Green Service Station	MC484	49.61	Fuel for Van
02/08/2025	Unity Trust Bank	DD	9.00	Monthly Credit Card Charge
04/08/2025	B&Q	MC485	14.00	Hammerite Paint
23/08/2025	Amazon Business	MC486	10.62	Picture Frames
02/09/2025	Unity Trust Bank	DD	9.00	Monthly Credit Card Charge
08/09/2025	Langton Green Service Station	MC487	58.74	Fuel
10/09/2025	Sainsbury's	MC488	26.00	Garden Sacks
10/09/2025	SLCC Enterprises Ltd	MC489	144.00	ILCA Registration
15/10/2025	KALC	MC492	168.00	Clerk's Conference
15/10/2025	Amazon Business	MC493	28.99	Weed Killer
15/10/2025	Amazon Business	MC494	15.68	Photocopying Paper
15/10/2025	Amazon Business	MC495	27.02	Velcro TapeBatteriesDuct Tape
15/10/2025	Amazon Business	MC496	6.64	Mouse Mats
15/10/2025	Amazon Business	MC497	2.80	Safety Goggles
15/10/2025	Amazon Business	MC494	-7.84	Refund for Damaged Paper
17/10/2025	Royal British Legion Poppy Sho	MC491	100.00	Donation for Wreaths
21/10/2025	Go Outdoors	MC490	55.00	Go Outdoors
28/10/2025	Amazon Business	MC498	27.50	Headphones
29/10/2025	Langton Green Service Station	MC499	58.47	Fuel